
Op/Afstaptijd 9:35 9:38
Prep-out 9:38 nmg gar nmg gar 9:40

MAT 1800129 9:40 nmg gar beu tib 9:53
5 7006 9:53 beu tib brw krk 10:52
5 7009 11:07 brw krk nmg cs 11:35

Loop/Reis 11:35 nmg cs nmg kant 11:36
Pauze 11:36 11:58

Loop/Reis 11:58 nmg kant spoorstr 12:01
LET OP: BUS UIT BUFFER
MAT 1800101 12:01 spoorstr nmg duk 12:15

6 7015 12:15 nmg duk nmg nbo 13:10
6 7024 13:13 nmg nbo nmg duk 14:09
6 7031 14:13 nmg duk nmg cs 14:48

Loop/Reis 14:48 nmg cs nmg kant 14:49
Pauze 14:49 15:20

Loop/Reis 15:20 nmg kant nmg cs 15:21
6 1800135 7035 15:21 nmg cs nmg nbo 15:41
6 7044 15:44 nmg nbo nmg cs 16:07

Loop/Reis 16:07 nmg cs nmg kant 16:08
Pauze 16:08 16:24

Loop/Reis 16:24 nmg kant nmg cs 16:25
5 1800118 7030 16:25 nmg cs brw krk 16:53
5 7033 17:05 brw krk nmg cs 17:35

17:35 17:38
MAT 1800293 17:38 nmg pod nmg gar 17:44
Op/Afstaptijd 17:44 17:46

Ingangsdatum 15-12-2024

ZO Nijmegen
Dienst D 6841 9:35 - 17:46  8:11

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

D 6841


